
Cardinal Newman High School  

Wednesday 1 May 2024 

 

 

Dear Parent / Carer 

I would like to confirm that INSET Day 5 takes place on Thursday 2 May and the school will 

be closed for pupils. 

School is open for all pupils on Friday 3 May and there is a full programme of Future Friday 

events in the afternoon.  

I have attached some additional dates for information. 

Dates for Parents and Carers Term 3 

• W/C 29 April S2 Tracking Reports issued  

• Thurs 2 May (Inservice Day 5.  School closed to pupils) 

• Monday 6 May (May Day Holiday.  School closed to staff and pupils) 

• W/C 13 May S3 Full Reports issued  

• Thurs 9 May (Feast of the Ascension – Holy day of obligation) 

• Wednesday 15 May (Sports Day) 

• Thursday 16 and 17 May (Primary 7 Transition Visits) 

• Friday 24 and Monday 27 May (School closed for May holiday weekend) 

• W/C 3 June 2024 (S1 Full Reports issued) 

• Monday 3 June (New timetable begins.  All pupils return following SQA exam leave) 

• Monday 3 June (National Caritas Awards Ceremony) 

• W/C June 10 (School Show) 

• Tuesday 25 June (AABOUT Rewards Trip – Blackpool) 

• Wednesday 26 June (School closes at 1.00pm for the Summer holidays) 

 

We will write to you with more detailed information about some of these events nearer the 

date. 

Every best wish 

 

Robert Smith 

 

 

 


